
   

  

 
  
  
  
  

 

  
   

   
  
  
  
  

 

 
   

  

     
    

  
  

   
     

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
  

 

 

  
 

 
   

  
 

 
  

 
 

   
 

  

 

  
 

  
    
   

   
   

  

French Toast Sticks- Cinnamon Glazed 

Product Information Crediting Information per Serving: 
W code: 

Michael Foods: 
Serving/case: 
Net Weight: 

W289 
#46025-75015-00 
100 
18.2 lbs 

Serving Size: 
Meat or M/A: 

Grain: 
Vegetables: 

Fruit: 
CN Label: 

3 sticks (2.9 oz) 
1 oz eq 
1 oz eq 

Yes* 
*Obtain from product package 

Nutrition Facts 
Serving Size: 3 sticks (2.9 oz) 

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 210 Calories from Fat 
Total Fat 9 g 

Sat. Fat 2 g 
Trans Fat  0 g 

Cholesterol 105 mg 
Sodium 290 mg 
Carbohydrates 26 g 

Dietary Fiber 2 g 
Sugars 11 g 

Protein 8 g 
Vitamin D 6% 
Calcium 4% 
Iron 6% 
Potassium 2% 

Preparation Instructions: 

Convection Oven Preheat to 350° F. Place single 
package (glaze side up) on baking sheet. Do
not remove or open outer wrapper. 10 mins 

Conventional Oven Preheat to 350° F. Place 
single package (glaze side up) on baking sheet.
Do not remove or open outer wrapper. 14 mins 

Microwave Place 1 package (3 sticks) on a 
microwave-safe plate (glaze side up). Do not
remove or open outer wrapper. Heat at full 
power (based on 1100 watt microwave). 60 sec 

Ingredients: 

Egg Batter: Whole Eggs, Whey (milk), Sugar. Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavor 
(propylene glycol, water, alcohol, invert syrup, natural flavors, vanilla extract), Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid. 

Bread: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin 
mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, 
Ethoxylated Mono- and Diglycerides, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Iodate. 

Cinnamon Glaze: Soybean Oil, Sugar, Cinnamon, Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Salt, Natural Flavors, Beta 
Carotene (color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added. 

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOYBEAN AND WHEAT 
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